

SNSHOF Background

The Southern Nevada Sports Hall of Fame is a non-profit organization committed to recognizing the outstanding achievements by Southern Nevada athletes, both in the world of sports and the local community.

Proceeds from the annual induction ceremony and capital campaign will be donated to organizations committed to the support and enhancement of Southern Nevada youth through active participation in programs designed to promote leadership, values and character through sports.





Our Commitment

For more than 20 years our mission has never wavered. The heart of the Southern Nevada Sports Hall of Fame lies in our commitment to the future. By supporting community outreach programs and contributing to scholarship programs that promote diversity, education, and the discipline and perseverance necessary to succeed both in sports and in life, our Hall of Fame seeks to pass on the values that have driven Southern Nevadans to succeed to the next generation of young men and women.

Beyond that, we often ask of ourselves and community partners: WHERE would you be without SPORTS in your LIFE?

For those who have participated in youth sports, and perhaps continued competing throughout their lives, we understand how our values are shaped through hard work, sacrifice, perseverance, teamwork and working together for a common goal. The life-long lessons that are learned from our early experiences in sport can shape us all through our formative years and into adulthood. By asking this question, we are simply acknowledging that what we become can be molded at an early age through sport, as long as opportunities exist and are available in our community.





The inaugural induction ceremony is held at Arizona Charlie's.



The SNSHOF moves into Findlay Toyota in Henderson.



The SNSHOF inducts its 10th class.



The SNSHOF celebrates its 20th anniversary in Las Vegas.



The Southern Nevada Sports Hall of Fame is founded.

The Public Education Foundation Because young minds matter

The Public Education Foundation scholarships are provided by the SNSHOF for the first time.

The Orleans Arena hosts the induction ceremony for the first time.



Simon Keith, former UNLV soccer great and #1 pick in the MISL, joins the SNSHOF.



the The SNSHOF partners with the YMCA of Southern Nevada to



1996

2001

2002

2006

2007

2009

2012

2013

support for the

organization.

2016

2017



David Humm is the first inductee honored by the SNSHOF.



Randall Cunningham headlines the Class of 2000.



The SNSHOF enshrines the first organization in its history - the Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority, along with Greg and Mike Maddux.







The National Finals Rodeo becomes the first event to be enshrined, joined also by Michael Gaughan.



The UFC's Dana White and Andre Agassi are recognized for their enormous impact on our community.



Mike Tyson and Kurt Busch headline the inductee class.

Tarkanian Jerry enshrined along with the 1976-77 UNLY Basketball team, the first team recognition in SNSHOF history.



To date, there are 98 total inductees in the SNSHOF, including four families, five teams, two organizations, two events and 85 outstanding individuals.

Benefitting the Community

The SNSHOF has supported numerous charities and organizations since its inception, including:

- After School All-Stars
- Andre Agassi College Preparatory Academy
- · Boy's and Girl's Club of Henderson
- Boy's and Girl's Club of Las Vegas
- Clark County Public Education Foundation
- Clark County School District
- Cox Celebrates Reading Program
- Embrace the Game
- First Tee of Southern Nevada
- Goodie Two Shoes Foundation
- Greg and Kathy Maddux Foundation
- Marty Barrett Little League
- Mountain West Conference Kids Day

- National Football Foundation Hall of Fame
- Nevada Reading Week
- Passion Tennis
- Raising Canes High School Football Hydration Campaign
- See Me Smile
- Southern Nevada Girls Fast Pitch Softball Association
- Special Olympics of Nevada
- UNLV Athletics Scholarship Fund
- UNLV Board of Regents Endowment
- UNLV Boxing
- UNLV Soccer
- YMCA Strong Kids Campaign

Since 1999, our organization has provided scholarships to local high school students through the Clark County Public Education Foundation.



4141 Meadows Lane Las Vegas, NV 89107 702-522-7380

SNSHF.com

